
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mobile Legends Competition​
REGISTRATION FORM 

 
This form can be downloaded at 

https://www.mcm.edu.ph/the-mcm-cup 
 

This is a fillable form. Please fill out the form completely. 
Entry must be composed of 6 members: 5 main players and 1 substitute player. 
The team is required to submit a decent Team Photo and a Team Logo (jpg/jpeg) along with this form. 
 
 

FACULTY COACH/ADVISER 
 CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 

 
COMPLETE NAME OF PARTICIPANTS GRADE 

LEVEL 
EMAIL ADDRESS/ 

CONTACT NUMBER  LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME 

1 
     

2 
     

3 
     

4 
     

5 
     

6 
     

 
SCHOOL NAME 

 
Kindly submit filled out forms thru email or you may drop by MMCM on or before February 02, 

2025. 
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